Wine & Prosecco
Merlot

Pinot Grigio

White Zinfandel

Prosecco Vino Spumante Extra Dry
Prosecco Vino Spumante Extra Dry

Draught
Budweiser Lager
Midway Session IPA
Corona Draught
Mahou Lager
Guinness
Appleshed Cider

Bottles

Kopparberg Mixed Berries/Strawberry & Lime

Bulmer’s Original
Peroni
Corona Cero

Cocktails

Woo Woo. Vodka shaken with Pineapple and citrus fruit

Elderflower Collins. Gin shaken with Elderflower and lemon

Zombie. Vodka shaken with Peach, Strawberry, Lemon & Cranberry
Margarita. Tequila shaken with a mix of Orange, limes & lemon
Original Mojito. Bacardi shaken with a mix of limes, mint & sugar
Raspberry Mojito. Raspberry, lime, Mint & Sugar

Bramble. Gin shaken with a mix blackberries and lemons mint & sugar
Daiquiri. Bacardi shaken with a mix of Raspberries & limes

Pina Colada. Bacardi shaken with pineapple & Coconut
Cosmopolitan. Vodka Shaken with Cranberry, Lime & Orange
Disaronno Sour. Disaronno Shaken with lemon, Lime & Egg White
Long Island Ice Tea: Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Rum with lemon/lime and coke
Sex on the Beach: Vodka shaken with peach and cranberry.

Beer Rita. Corona Beer slowly dispensed in a classic margarita

Spirits

Smirnoff vodka

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum
Tequila Don Angel Tequila Blanco
Tequila Rose

Beefeater/Gordons Dry Gin
Gordons Pink Gin

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger Gin
Malibu

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Jack Daniels

Southern Comfort

Disaronno

Famous Grouse Whiskey

Captain Morgan’s Dark Rum
Captain Morgan’s Spiced Rum
Sambuca

SOURZ various

AU Vodka. Fruit Punch,Watermelon, Blueberry,

Bubblegum, Grape

ABV 12.5% 187ml Bottle
ABV 12.0% 187ml Bottle
ABV 10.5% 187ml Bottle
ABV 12.5% 200ml Bottle
ABV 12.5% 750ml Bottle

ABV 4.5%
ABV 4.1%
ABV 4.5%
ABV 5.1%
ABV 4.2%
ABV 4.8%

ABV 4.0% 500ml Bottle
ABV 4.0% 500ml Bottle
ABV 5.1% 330ml Bottle
ABV 0.0% 330ml Bottle

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£25.95

Half £2.65 /Pint £5.25
Half £2.65 /Pint £5.25
Half £2.65 /Pint £5.25
Half £2.65 /Pint £5.25
Half £2.95/Pint £5.95
Half £2.50/Pint £4.95

£5.45
£5.45
£4.25
£3.50

ABV 37.5%
ABV 40.0%
ABV 37.5%
ABV 37.5%
ABV 37.5%

ABV 37.5%

ABV 37.5% 25ml Serve
ABV 37.5% 25ml Serve
ABV 35.0% 25ml Serve
ABV 15.0% 25ml Serve
ABV 40.0% 25ml Serve
ABV 37.5% 25ml Serve
ABV 43.0% 25ml Serve
ABV 21.0% 25ml Serve
ABV 40.0% 25ml Serve
ABV 40.0% 25ml Serve
ABV 35.0% 25ml Serve
ABV 28.0% 25ml Serve
ABV 40.0% 25ml Serve
ABV 40.0% 25ml Serve
ABV 35.0% 25ml Serve
ABV 38.0% 25ml Serve
ABV 15.0% 25ml Serve
ABV 35.2% 25ml Serve

Table

ABV 40.0%
ABV 37.5%
ABV 37.5%
ABV 37.5%
ABV 28.0%
ABV 37.5%
ABV 37.5%
ABV 43.0%

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£2.95
£3.40
£3.40
£4.45
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£2.95
£4.95

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£9.95

Soft Drinks

Coke Cola,Cherry Coke, Irn Bru, Sprite, Dr Pepper 330ml Can
Fanta Orange, Fanta Fruit Twist. 330ml Can
Diet Coke, Coke Zero 330ml Can
J20, Orange & Passion fruit or Apple & Raspberry 275m| Bottle
Water. Still or Sparkling 275ml Bottle
Tonic/Diet Tonic Water 125ml Bottle
Fever Tree. Ginger or Mediterranean 200m| Bottle
Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice. Half Pint
Fruit Shoots 330ml bottle
Appletizer 275ml bottle
Mocktails

Raspberry No Woo. Lemonade with Raspberry and citrus fruit

Fake Collins. Lemonade with Elderflower and lemon

Margarita. Lemonade with a mix of Orange, limes & lemon

Nojito. Lemonade with a mix of limes, mint & sugar

Bimble. Lemonade with a mix blackberries and lemons mint & sugar
No Daiquiri. Lemonade with a mix of Raspberry & limes

The Colada. Lemonade with pineapple & Coconut

Virgin Cosmo. Lemonade with Cranberry, Lime & Orange.

Coke Sourz. Coke Cola with lemon, Lime & Egg White,

Cuddles on the beach. Cranberry, Peach & Lemonade.

Standard Milkshakes
Shake & mix & ice cream blended together & topped with cream.
Choose From ; Strawberry, Mint Chocolate, Banana or Chocolate.

Premium Milkshakes

Biscoff: A thick shake mixed with biscoff sauce, topped with cream & Biscoff Pieces.

Nutella: A thick shake with Nutella hazelnut sauce, topped with Cream and Nuts.
Oreo: A thick shake mixed with Oreo pieces, topped with cream and Oreo Biscuit.

White Chocolate Bueno: White Hazelnut sauce, topped with cream & Kinder Pieces.

Toppings add ons:

Nuts £.50p Banana Slices

Chocolate Sauce £.50p Bubblegum Sauce
Strawberries £.50p Biscoff Sauce

Caramel Sauce £.50p Toffee Sauce

White Chocolate Sauce £.50p Milk Chocolate Sauce
100's & 1000 sprinkles £.50p Oreo Biscuits Pieces
Ferrero Roche £1.00 M&M's

Biscoff Pieces £1.00 Crunchie Pieces

Kinder bar £1.00 Chocolate Brownie Pieces
Hot Drinks

Pot of Tea £2.95 M EN U
Americano £3.45 e
Latte £3.45 E
Cappuccino £3.75

Espresso £2.65

Double Espresso £4.25

Hot Chocolate £3.95

Grande Hot Chocolate £4.95

Flavored Shots £0.75

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut.

Service

£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.75
£1.85
£1.75
£1.95
£1.95
£1.75
£2.75

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£3.95

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£.50p
£.50p
£.50p
£.50p
£.50p
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00



