BAR & CRIL

Wine & Prosecco

Merlot	ABV 12.5% 187ml Bottle	£6.95
Pinot Grigio	ABV 12.0% 187ml Bottle	£6.95
White Zinfandel	ABV 10.5% 187ml Bottle	£6.95
Prosecco Vino Spumante Extra Dry	ABV 12.5% 200ml Bottle	£6.95
Prosecco Vino Spumante Extra Dry	ABV 12.5% 750ml Bottle	£25.95

Draught

Budweiser Lager	ABV 4.5%	Half £2.65 /Pint £5.25
Midway Session IPA	ABV 4.1%	Half £2.65 /Pint £5.25
Corona Draught	ABV 4.5%	Half £2.65 /Pint £5.25
Mahou Lager	ABV 5.1%	Half £2.65 /Pint £5.25
Guinness	ABV 4.2%	Half £2.95/Pint £5.95
Appleshed Cider	ABV 4.8%	Half £2.50/Pint £4.95

Bottles

Kopparberg Mixed Berries/Strawberry & Lime	ABV 4.0% 500ml Bottle	£5.45
Bulmer's Original	ABV 4.0% 500ml Bottle	£5.45
Peroni	ABV 5.1% 330ml Bottle	£4.25
Corona Cero	ABV 0.0% 330ml Bottle	£3.50

Cocktails

CUCKIAIIS		
Woo Woo. Vodka shaken with Pineapple and citrus fruit	ABV 37.5%	£7.95
Elderflower Collins. Gin shaken with Elderflower and lemon	ABV 40.0%	£7.95
Zombie. Vodka shaken with Peach, Strawberry, Lemon & Cranberry	ABV 37.5%	£7.95
Margarita. Tequila shaken with a mix of Orange, limes & lemon	ABV 37.5%	£7.95
Original Mojito. Bacardi shaken with a mix of limes, mint & sugar	ABV 37.5%	£7.95
Raspberry Mojito. Raspberry, lime, Mint & Sugar	ABV 37.5%	£7.95
Bramble. Gin shaken with a mix blackberries and lemons mint & sugar	ABV 40.0%	£7.95
Daiquiri. Bacardi shaken with a mix of Raspberries & limes	ABV 37.5%	£7.95
Pina Colada. Bacardi shaken with pineapple & Coconut	ABV 37.5%	£7.95
Cosmopolitan. Vodka Shaken with Cranberry, Lime & Orange	ABV 37.5%	£7.95
Disaronno Sour. Disaronno Shaken with lemon, Lime & Egg White	ABV 28.0%	£7.95
Long Island Ice Tea: Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Rum with lemon/lime and coke	ABV 37.5%	£7.95
Sex on the Beach: Vodka shaken with peach and cranberry.	ABV 37.5%	£7.95
Beer 'Rita. Corona Beer slowly dispensed in a classic margarita	ABV 43.0%	£9.95

Spirits

2hii ita		
Smirnoff vodka	ABV 37.5% 25ml Serve	£3.40
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum	ABV 37.5% 25ml Serve	£3.40
Tequila Don Angel Tequila Blanco	ABV 35.0% 25ml Serve	£3.40
Tequila Rose	ABV 15.0% 25ml Serve	£2.95
Beefeater/Gordons Dry Gin	ABV 40.0% 25ml Serve	£3.40
Gordons Pink Gin	ABV 37.5% 25ml Serve	£3.40
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger Gin	ABV 43.0% 25ml Serve	£4.45
Malibu	ABV 21.0% 25ml Serve	£3.40
Bombay Sapphire Gin	ABV 40.0% 25ml Serve	£3.40
Jack Daniels	ABV 40.0% 25ml Serve	£3.40
Southern Comfort	ABV 35.0% 25ml Serve	£3.40
Disaronno	ABV 28.0% 25ml Serve	£3.40
Famous Grouse Whiskey	ABV 40.0% 25ml Serve	£3.40
Captain Morgan's Dark Rum	ABV 40.0% 25ml Serve	£3.40
Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum	ABV 35.0% 25ml Serve	£3.40
Sambuca	ABV 38.0% 25ml Serve	£3.40
SOURZ various	ABV 15.0% 25ml Serve	£2.95
AU Vodka. Fruit Punch, Watermelon, Blueberry,	ABV 35.2% 25ml Serve	£4.95
Bubblegum, Grape		

Soft Drinks

Coke Cola, Cherry Coke, Irn Bru, Sprite, Dr Pepper	330ml Can	£2.25
Fanta Orange, Fanta Fruit Twist.	330ml Can	£2.25
Diet Coke, Coke Zero	330ml Can	£2.25
J2o, Orange & Passion fruit or Apple & Raspberry	275ml Bottle	£2.75
Water. Still or Sparkling	275ml Bottle	£1.85
Tonic/Diet Tonic Water	125ml Bottle	£1.75
Fever Tree. Ginger or Mediterranean	200ml Bottle	£1.95
Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice.	Half Pint	£1.95
Fruit Shoots	330ml bottle	£1.75
Appletizer	275ml bottle	£2.75

Mocktails

Raspberry No Woo. Lemonade with Raspberry and citrus fruit	£5.95
Fake Collins. Lemonade with Elderflower and lemon	£5.95
Margarita. Lemonade with a mix of Orange, limes & lemon	£5.95
Nojito. Lemonade with a mix of limes, mint & sugar	£5.95
Bimble. Lemonade with a mix blackberries and lemons mint & sugar	£5.95
No Daiquiri. Lemonade with a mix of Raspberry & limes	£5.95
The Colada. Lemonade with pineapple & Coconut	£5.95
Virgin Cosmo. Lemonade with Cranberry, Lime & Orange.	£5.95
Coke Sourz. Coke Cola with lemon, Lime & Egg White.	£5.95
Cuddles on the beach. Cranberry, Peach & Lemonade.	£5.95

Standard Milkshakes

Shake & mix & ice cream blended together & topped with cream. Choose From: Strawberry, Mint Chocolate, Banana or Chocolate. £3.95

Premium Milkshakes

Biscoff: A thick shake mixed with biscoff sauce, topped with cream & Biscoff Pieces. £5.95 Nutella: A thick shake with Nutella hazelnut sauce, topped with Cream and Nuts. £5.95 Oreo: A thick shake mixed with Oreo pieces, topped with cream and Oreo Biscuit. £5.95 White Chocolate Bueno: White Hazelnut sauce, topped with cream & Kinder Pieces. £5.95

Espresso

Double Espresso

Grande Hot Chocolate

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut.

Hot Chocolate

Flavored Shots

Toppings add ons:			
Nuts	£.50p	Banana Slices	£.50p
Chocolate Sauce	£.50p	Bubblegum Sauce	£.50p
Strawberries	£.50p	Biscoff Sauce	£.50p
Caramel Sauce	£.50p	Toffee Sauce	£.50p
White Chocolate Sauce	£.50p	Milk Chocolate Sauce	£.50p
100's & 1000's sprinkles	£.50p	Oreo Biscuits Pieces	£1.00
Ferrero Roche	£1.00	M&M's	£1.00
Biscoff Pieces	£1.00	Crunchie Pieces	£1.00
Kinder bar	£1.00	Chocolate Brownie Pieces	£1.00
Hot Drinks			
Pot of Tea	£2.95	MENU	
Americano	£3.45		.
Latte	£3.45		-
Cappuccino	£3.75	400 f 2012/	

£2.65

£4.25

£3.95

£4.95

£0.75

Table

Service